
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SPEC CATEGORY UOM
41627000 AMERICAN PORK RIBS G/FED FZN  400 - 600G PER PACK           Pork                          Kilo                
41627001 AMERICAN RIBLETS              TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
40797000 BELLY PORK B/IN G/FED FZN     3 - 4 KG APPROX               Pork                          Kilo                
43297001 BELLY PORK B/LESS S/OFF G/FED 2 - 3 KG APPROX               Pork                          Kilo                
43297000 BELLY PORK B/LESS S/ON G/FED  3 - 4 KG APPROX               Pork                          Kilo                
76997000 BONES PORK FZN                TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
43617601 BUTTERFLY PORK STEAKS PC G/FED TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
40000002 CRACKELING PORK FZN           TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
40000003 CUSHION PORK                  TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
40897600 CUTLET PORK PC G/FED          TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
42207900 DICED PORK G/FED              2 KG PACK                     Pork                          Kilo                
41727000 HOCKS PORK G/FED FZN          500G APPROX                   Pork                          Kilo                
42007800 LEG PORK B & R G/FED          4 - 9 KG                      Pork                          Kilo                
42007820 LEG PORK B&R PICKLED          4 - 9 KG                      Pork                          Kilo                
42007001 LEG PORK B/LESS S/OFF G/FED   4 - 9 KG                      Pork                          Kilo                
43437800 LOIN PORK B & R G/FED         4 - 9 KG                      Pork                          Kilo                
41017400 LOIN PORK CHOPS G/FED FZN     250 - 300G                    Pork                          Kilo                
43617160 LOIN PORK MEDALLION PC G/FED  TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
42207000 MINCE PORK G/FED              1 KG PACK                     Pork                          Kilo                
43617000 PORK BACKSTRAP                3 - 4 KG                      Pork                          Kilo                
40000000 PORK MISC                                                   Pork                          Kilo                
40000004 PORK SHORT RIBS               TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
40897000 RACK PORK S/OFF FRENCHED G/FED TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
41307000 RUMP PORK RIND ON             2 - 2.5KG APPROX              Pork                          Kilo                
42897600 SCHNITZEL PORK PC G/FED       TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
42407000 SCOTCH PORK G/FED             2 - 3 KG                      Pork                          Kilo                
42207800 SHOULDER PORK B & R G/FED     4 - 6 KG                      Pork                          Kilo                
42207002 SHOULDER PORK B/LESS S/OFF    3 - 5 KG                      Pork                          Kilo                
41607000 SPARE RIB PORK G/FED FZN      TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
76857000 SPEC PORK G/FED FZN           TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
43607001 STRIPLOIN PORK S/OFF G/FED    4 - 6 KG                      Pork                          Kilo                
43607002 STRIPLOIN PORK S/ON           4 - 6 KG                      Pork                          Kilo                
42897400 STRIPPED PORK G/FED           TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
42807100 TENDERLOIN PORK DENUDED G/FED TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
42807000 TENDERLOIN PORK G/FED         2 KG PACK                     Pork                          Kilo                
42807160 TENDERLOIN PORK MEDALIONS PC  TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Kilo                
40000001 TROTTERS PORK FZN             TO CUST REQ                   Pork                          Each                

40797000OT          BELLY PORK B/IN G/FED         OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
43297000OT          BELLY PORK B/LESS G/FED       OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
43297001OT          BELLY PORK B/LESS S/OFF G/FED OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
43617601OT          BUTTERFLY PORK STEAKS PC G/FED OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
40897600OT          CUTLET PORK PC G/FED          OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
42207900OT          DICED PORK G/FED              OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
42007800OT          LEG PORK B & R G/FED          OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
43437800OT          LOIN PORK B & R G/FED         OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
41017400OT          LOIN PORK CHOPS G/FED         OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
43617160OT          LOIN PORK MEDALLION PC G/FED  OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
42207000OT          MINCE PORK G/FED              OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
40897000OT          RACK PORK S/OFF FRENCHED G/FED OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
42897600OT          SCHNITZEL PORK PC G/FED       OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
42407000OT          SCOTCH PORK G/FED             OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
42207800OT          SHOULDER PORK B & R G/FED     OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
41607000OT          SPARE RIB PORK G/FED          OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
43607001OT          STRIPLOIN PORK S/OFF G/FED    OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
42897400OT          STRIPPED PORK G/FED           OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
42807100OT          TENDERLOIN PORK DENUDED G/FED OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
42807000OT          TENDERLOIN PORK G/FED         OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                
42807160OT          TENDERLOIN PORK MEDALIONS PC  OTWAY PORK                    OTWAY PORK                    Kilo                


